
Rank Ack. No. Student Name DOB Father's Name Board
Merit List 

Perchentage/Marks
Status

Unique ID (From 

Higher Education)

1 ADMSACK17002 PRIYAKSHI SONOWAL 2002‐04‐24 SAMIR SAIKIA CBSE 389 Merit Admission

2 ADMSACK16557 SHREYA SARMAH 2002‐02‐18 JAYANTA KUMAR SARMAH CBSE 386 Merit U2003631342247

3 ADMSACK15160 GOURANGA BORAH 2001‐12‐25 BHABESH BORAH AHSEC 385 Merit U2003521157453

4 ADMSACK16658 GARGI KALITA 2002‐12‐19 DIPAK KALITA AHSEC 383 Merit U2003521103812

5 ADMSACK13022 SUM SUM BORAH 2002‐03‐25 JITEN BORAH AHSEC 383 Merit U2003521008946

6 ADMSACK14043 ARJUN BURAGOHAIN 2001‐08‐26 RANJIT CHANDRA BURAGOHAIN AHSEC 382 Merit U20036161057934

7 ADMSACK16416 CHANDRALEE KALITA 2003‐01‐26 PRASANTA KALITA CBSE 382 Merit U2003631320327

8 ADMSACK15701 DURABIKHYA GOGOI 2002‐07‐29 LOCHAN MONI GOGOI CBSE 381 Merit U2003501300904

9 ADMSACK15535 NAYANISHA KASHYAP 2002‐10‐10 RATUL DUTTA CBSE 380 Merit U2003521116080

10 ADMSACK16576 ANISHA DEB 2002‐08‐25 ASHOK KUMAR DEB CBSE 378 Merit U2003651417408

11 ADMSACK17391 CHINMOY SHYAM 2002‐10‐20 CHANDRA SHYAM CBSE 377 Merit U20036161397515

12 ADMSACK12153 KAUSTAV KAUSHIK MUDOI 2002‐01‐27 MR KUNDIL KUMAR MUDOI AHSEC 377 Merit U2003521160396

13 ADMSACK12869 ANINDITA PHUKAN 2002‐08‐05 MRIDANTA PHUKAN AHSEC 376 Merit U2003501008200

14 ADMSACK16040 KHABIR AHMED 2002‐04‐06 ANIS UDDIN AHMED AHSEC 375 Merit U2003521079612

15 ADMSACK16414 NANDANA GAUTAM 2001‐09‐22 GAUTAM KUMAR SAIKIA AHSEC 375 Merit U2003521301185

16 ADMSACK13865 PRANTU PROTIM BORAH 2001‐09‐18 PROBIN BORAH AHSEC 375 Merit U2003631039301

17 ADMSACK14499 AKASH ALI HAZARIKA 2001‐06‐12 IKRAM ALI AHSEC 374 Merit U2003501014252

18 ADMSACK17200 BHASWATI DUTTA 2001‐08‐29 PRASANTA KUMAR DUTTA AHSEC 374 Merit U2003521481437

19 ADMSACK14829 JYOTIMOY HAZARIKA 2002‐05‐03 ANANDA HAZARIKA AHSEC 374 Merit U2003521225337

20 ADMSACK16816 SAYANEEKA SARMAH 2002‐07‐13 BIKUL SARMAH CBSE 374 Merit U2003521442727

21 ADMSACK13524 VICKY GUPTA 2002‐06‐18 BHAGIRATH GUPTA CBSE 374 Merit imvickygupta05

22 ADMSACK15610 KRISTILINA DUTTA 2002‐03‐15 NARAYAN CHANDRA DUTTA CBSE 373 Merit U2003631361434

23 ADMSACK13188 MANALI BORAH 2001‐09‐05 NARAYAN BORAH AHSEC 373 Merit U20036211022145

24 ADMSACK11655 LEENA HAZARIKA 2001‐12‐04 KHIRUD HAZARIKA CBSE 372 Merit U2003521086293

25 ADMSACK13067 RAJ KISHORE SARKAR 2001‐10‐11 DHRUBA RANJAN SARKAR AHSEC 372 Merit U2003521266346

26 ADMSACK14945 ASHOK KUMAR TAMULI 2001‐05‐31 KESHAB TAMULI CBSE 371 Merit U20036211294078

27 ADMSACK16316 PRAGYAN JYOTI BHATTACHARYYA 2002‐07‐30 SATYEN BHATTACHARYYA AHSEC 371 Merit 2003521057513

28 ADMSACK13783 PRAJWALITA HAZARIKA 2001‐10‐07 SOILEN HAZARIKA AHSEC 371 Merit U2003521288069

NOTE:

1. Selected Candidates are asked to take admission before 3:30 pm. tomorrow (06/08/2020) positively.

2. If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the stipulated time.

3. Candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

(SCIENCE-BOT-UG-M-01-GEN)

GENERAL
SELECTION LIST FOR PROVISIONAL ADMISSION INTO B.Sc. 1ST SEMESTER - (BOTANY), SESSION 2020-21



Rank Ack. No. Student Name DOB Father's Name Board
Merit List 

Perchentage/Marks
Status

Unique ID (From 

Higher Education)

1 ADMSACK16381 ABHIJIT BORUAH 2001‐04‐29 SIMANTA BORUAH AHSEC 388 Merit U2003631003078

2 ADMSACK14754 SUBHANAN GOSWAMI 2001‐11‐30 SHANTANU GOSWAMI AHSEC 387 Merit U2003521323778

3 ADMSACK15160 GOURANGA BORAH 2001‐12‐25 BHABESH BORAH AHSEC 384 Merit U2003521157453

4 ADMSACK16189 BHASKAR CHELLENG 2001‐10‐04 MAHESWAR CHELLENG CBSE 380 Merit U2003461387749

5 ADMSACK15701 DURABIKHYA GOGOI 2002‐07‐29 LOCHAN MONI GOGOI CBSE 379 Merit U2003501300904

6 ADMSACK14043 ARJUN BURAGOHAIN 2001‐08‐26 RANJIT CHANDRA BURAGOHAIN AHSEC 378 Merit U20036161057934

7 ADMSACK15514 SUBHAM DAS 2002‐04‐03 RATAN CHANDRA DAS CBSE 378 Merit U2003651339644

8 ADMSACK16193 SWARNALIM SONOWAL 2001‐12‐21 INDRAJIT HAZARIKA CBSE 378 Merit U2003501387798

9 ADMSACK14288 AMLAN JYOTI GOGOI 2001‐05‐27 RAJIB GOGOI AHSEC 376 Merit U2003651015449

10 ADMSACK13423 ARUNAV PRATIM SAIKIA 2002‐09‐12 MUKHESWAR SAIKIA AHSEC 375 Merit U20036211001776

11 ADMSACK16115 PARTHA PROTIM LAHKAR 2001‐08‐23 PROBIN LAHKAR AHSEC 373 Merit U2003521031154

12 ADMSACK17577 ABHINABA PRAKASH BORA 2002‐04‐30 PADUM KONWAR BORA AHSEC 372 Merit U2003521060649

13 ADMSACK13022 SUM SUM BORAH 2002‐03‐25 JITEN BORAH AHSEC 372 Merit U2003521008946

14 ADMSACK12022 ANGARIKA BATSAH 2002‐01‐07 SIMANTA MADHAB KATAKY CBSE 371 Merit U2003651164512

15 ADMSACK16576 ANISHA DEB 2002‐08‐25 ASHOK KUMAR DEB CBSE 371 Merit U2003651417408

16 ADMSACK14773 SHALINI SARKAR 2001‐12‐14 SUBHASH SARKAR AHSEC 371 Merit ShaliniSarkar

17 ADMSACK15349 LONY GOHAIN 2002‐04‐18 JATIN GOHAIN CBSE 370 Merit U2003651344957

18 ADMSACK12468 SUBRATA KUMAR BHARADWAJ 2001‐07‐10 SURAJIT BARUAH AHSEC 370 Merit 2003521037906

19 ADMSACK14829 JYOTIMOY HAZARIKA 2002‐05‐03 ANANDA HAZARIKA AHSEC 369 Merit U2003521225337

20 ADMSACK13802 PRIYAM HAZARIKA 2002‐11‐18 PARAN KUMAR HAZARIKA AHSEC 369 Merit U2003631005623

21 ADMSACK12869 ANINDITA PHUKAN 2002‐08‐05 MRIDANTA PHUKAN AHSEC 368 Merit U2003501008200

22 ADMSACK16040 KHABIR AHMED 2002‐04‐06 ANIS UDDIN AHMED AHSEC 368 Merit U2003521079612

23 ADMSACK16557 SHREYA SARMAH 2002‐02‐18 JAYANTA KUMAR SARMAH CBSE 368 Merit U2003631342247

24 ADMSACK15085 PIRBIKA KUNGRI BEYPI 2001‐06‐05 KISHON BEY CBSE 367 Merit U2003551337285

25 ADMSACK15194 PLABITA BARUAH 2001‐09‐12 NIVASH BARUAH CBSE 367 Merit U2003651344353

26 ADMSACK15593 RITUPORNA DAS 2001‐08‐30 HEMANTA DAS AHSEC 366 Merit U2003521359654

27 ADMSACK13973 SRI BIMAN SONOWAL 2003‐01‐10 AMAL SONOWAL AHSEC 366 Merit U2003651292708

ADMSACK17391 CHINMOY SHYAM 2002‐10‐20 CHANDRA SHYAM CBSE 365 Merit U20036161397515

ADMSACK11655 LEENA HAZARIKA 2001‐12‐04 KHIRUD HAZARIKA CBSE 365 Merit U2003521086293

NOTE:

1. Selected Candidates are asked to take admission before 3:30 pm. tomorrow (06/08/2020) positively.

2. If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the stipulated time.

3. Candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

(SCIENCE-CHEM-UG-M-01-GEN)

GENERAL
SELECTION LIST FOR PROVISIONAL ADMISSION INTO B.Sc. 1ST SEMESTER - (CHEMISTRY), SESSION 2020-21
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Rank Ack. No. Student Name DOB Father's Name Board
Merit List 

Perchentage/Marks
Status

Unique ID (From 

Higher Education)

1 ADMSACK15160 GOURANGA BORAH 2001‐12‐25 BHABESH BORAH AHSEC 387 Merit U2003521157453

2 ADMSACK16381 ABHIJIT BORUAH 2001‐04‐29 SIMANTA BORUAH AHSEC 386 Merit U2003631003078

3 ADMSACK14754 SUBHANAN GOSWAMI 2001‐11‐30 SHANTANU GOSWAMI AHSEC 385 Merit U2003521323778

4 ADMSACK17577 ABHINABA PRAKASH BORA 2002‐04‐30 PADUM KONWAR BORA AHSEC 381 Merit U2003521060649

5 ADMSACK16189 BHASKAR CHELLENG 2001‐10‐04 MAHESWAR CHELLENG CBSE 380 Merit U2003461387749

6 ADMSACK13022 SUM SUM BORAH 2002‐03‐25 JITEN BORAH AHSEC 379 Merit U2003521008946

7 ADMSACK15701 DURABIKHYA GOGOI 2002‐07‐29 LOCHAN MONI GOGOI CBSE 378 Merit U2003501300904

8 ADMSACK13423 ARUNAV PRATIM SAIKIA 2002‐09‐12 MUKHESWAR SAIKIA AHSEC 377 Merit U20036211001776

9 ADMSACK14829 JYOTIMOY HAZARIKA 2002‐05‐03 ANANDA HAZARIKA AHSEC 377 Merit U2003521225337

10 ADMSACK12869 ANINDITA PHUKAN 2002‐08‐05 MRIDANTA PHUKAN AHSEC 376 Merit U2003501008200

11 ADMSACK16115 PARTHA PROTIM LAHKAR 2001‐08‐23 PROBIN LAHKAR AHSEC 376 Merit U2003521031154

12 ADMSACK15514 SUBHAM DAS 2002‐04‐03 RATAN CHANDRA DAS CBSE 376 Merit U2003651339644

13 ADMSACK15593 RITUPORNA DAS 2001‐08‐30 HEMANTA DAS AHSEC 375 Merit U2003521359654

14 ADMSACK16193 SWARNALIM SONOWAL 2001‐12‐21 INDRAJIT HAZARIKA CBSE 375 Merit U2003501387798

15 ADMSACK14043 ARJUN BURAGOHAIN 2001‐08‐26 RANJIT CHANDRA BURAGOHAIN AHSEC 374 Merit U20036161057934

16 ADMSACK13973 SRI BIMAN SONOWAL 2003‐01‐10 AMAL SONOWAL AHSEC 374 Merit U2003651292708

17 ADMSACK14288 AMLAN JYOTI GOGOI 2001‐05‐27 RAJIB GOGOI AHSEC 372 Merit U2003651015449

18 ADMSACK11655 LEENA HAZARIKA 2001‐12‐04 KHIRUD HAZARIKA CBSE 371 Merit U2003521086293

19 ADMSACK12468 SUBRATA KUMAR BHARADWAJ 2001‐07‐10 SURAJIT BARUAH AHSEC 371 Merit 2003521037906

20 ADMSACK16576 ANISHA DEB 2002‐08‐25 ASHOK KUMAR DEB CBSE 369 Merit U2003651417408

21 ADMSACK17745 DIVASHJYOTI KASHYAP 2003‐01‐09 DHANJIT KUMAR DAS AHSEC 369 Merit U2003521393616

22 ADMSACK16316 PRAGYAN JYOTI BHATTACHARYY 2002‐07‐30 SATYEN BHATTACHARYYA AHSEC 368 Merit 2003521057513

23 ADMSACK13802 PRIYAM HAZARIKA 2002‐11‐18 PARAN KUMAR HAZARIKA AHSEC 368 Merit U2003631005623

24 ADMSACK16557 SHREYA SARMAH 2002‐02‐18 JAYANTA KUMAR SARMAH CBSE 368 Merit U2003631342247

25 ADMSACK12022 ANGARIKA BATSAH 2002‐01‐07 SIMANTA MADHAB KATAKY CBSE 367 Merit U2003651164512

26 ADMSACK16408 ARNAB KALLOL BORAH 2002‐11‐12 SANJIB BORA AHSEC 367 Merit U20036211003196

27 ADMSACK14773 SHALINI SARKAR 2001‐12‐14 SUBHASH SARKAR AHSEC 367 Merit ShaliniSarkar

28 ADMSACK16176 UPAMDEEP BURAGOHAIN 2002‐03‐06 KHAGEN BURAGOHAIN AHSEC 367 Merit U2003651335256

NOTE:

1. Selected Candidates are asked to take admission before 3:30 pm. tomorrow (06/08/2020) positively.

2. If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the stipulated time.

3. Candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

(SCIENCE-PHY-UG-M-01-GEN)

GENERAL
SELECTION LIST FOR PROVISIONAL ADMISSION INTO B.Sc. 1ST SEMESTER - (PHYSICS), SESSION 2020-21



Rank Ack. No. Student Name DOB Father's Name Board
Merit List 

Perchentage/Marks
Status

Unique ID (From 

Higher Education)

1 ADMSACK17002 PRIYAKSHI SONOWAL 2002‐04‐24 SAMIR SAIKIA CBSE 389 Merit Admission

2 ADMSACK16557 SHREYA SARMAH 2002‐02‐18 JAYANTA KUMAR SARMAH CBSE 386 Merit U2003631342247

3 ADMSACK15160 GOURANGA BORAH 2001‐12‐25 BHABESH BORAH AHSEC 385 Merit U2003521157453

4 ADMSACK16658 GARGI KALITA 2002‐12‐19 DIPAK KALITA AHSEC 383 Merit U2003521103812

5 ADMSACK13022 SUM SUM BORAH 2002‐03‐25 JITEN BORAH AHSEC 383 Merit U2003521008946

6 ADMSACK14043 ARJUN BURAGOHAIN 2001‐08‐26 RANJIT CHANDRA BURAGOHAIN AHSEC 382 Merit U20036161057934

7 ADMSACK16416 CHANDRALEE KALITA 2003‐01‐26 PRASANTA KALITA CBSE 382 Merit U2003631320327

8 ADMSACK15701 DURABIKHYA GOGOI 2002‐07‐29 LOCHAN MONI GOGOI CBSE 381 Merit U2003501300904

9 ADMSACK15535 NAYANISHA KASHYAP 2002‐10‐10 RATUL DUTTA CBSE 380 Merit U2003521116080

10 ADMSACK16576 ANISHA DEB 2002‐08‐25 ASHOK KUMAR DEB CBSE 378 Merit U2003651417408

11 ADMSACK17391 CHINMOY SHYAM 2002‐10‐20 CHANDRA SHYAM CBSE 377 Merit U20036161397515

12 ADMSACK12153 KAUSTAV KAUSHIK MUDOI 2002‐01‐27 MR KUNDIL KUMAR MUDOI AHSEC 377 Merit U2003521160396

13 ADMSACK12869 ANINDITA PHUKAN 2002‐08‐05 MRIDANTA PHUKAN AHSEC 376 Merit U2003501008200

14 ADMSACK16040 KHABIR AHMED 2002‐04‐06 ANIS UDDIN AHMED AHSEC 375 Merit U2003521079612

15 ADMSACK16414 NANDANA GAUTAM 2001‐09‐22 GAUTAM KUMAR SAIKIA AHSEC 375 Merit U2003521301185

16 ADMSACK13865 PRANTU PROTIM BORAH 2001‐09‐18 PROBIN BORAH AHSEC 375 Merit U2003631039301

17 ADMSACK14499 AKASH ALI HAZARIKA 2001‐06‐12 IKRAM ALI AHSEC 374 Merit U2003501014252

18 ADMSACK17200 BHASWATI DUTTA 2001‐08‐29 PRASANTA KUMAR DUTTA AHSEC 374 Merit U2003521481437

19 ADMSACK14829 JYOTIMOY HAZARIKA 2002‐05‐03 ANANDA HAZARIKA AHSEC 374 Merit U2003521225337

20 ADMSACK16816 SAYANEEKA SARMAH 2002‐07‐13 BIKUL SARMAH CBSE 374 Merit U2003521442727

21 ADMSACK13524 VICKY GUPTA 2002‐06‐18 BHAGIRATH GUPTA CBSE 374 Merit imvickygupta05

22 ADMSACK15610 KRISTILINA DUTTA 2002‐03‐15 NARAYAN CHANDRA DUTTA CBSE 373 Merit U2003631361434

23 ADMSACK13188 MANALI BORAH 2001‐09‐05 NARAYAN BORAH AHSEC 373 Merit U20036211022145

24 ADMSACK11655 LEENA HAZARIKA 2001‐12‐04 KHIRUD HAZARIKA CBSE 372 Merit U2003521086293

25 ADMSACK13067 RAJ KISHORE SARKAR 2001‐10‐11 DHRUBA RANJAN SARKAR AHSEC 372 Merit U2003521266346

26 ADMSACK14945 ASHOK KUMAR TAMULI 2001‐05‐31 KESHAB TAMULI CBSE 371 Merit U20036211294078

27 ADMSACK16316 PRAGYAN JYOTI BHATTACHARYY 2002‐07‐30 SATYEN BHATTACHARYYA AHSEC 371 Merit 2003521057513

28 ADMSACK13783 PRAJWALITA HAZARIKA 2001‐10‐07 SOILEN HAZARIKA AHSEC 371 Merit U2003521288069

NOTE:

1. Selected Candidates are asked to take admission before 3:30 pm. tomorrow (06/08/2020) positively.

2. If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the stipulated time.

3. Candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

(SCIENCE-ZOO-UG-M-01-GEN)

GENERAL
SELECTION LIST FOR PROVISIONAL ADMISSION INTO B.Sc. 1ST SEMESTER - (ZOOLOGY), SESSION 2020-21
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